
6.30am - 7.15am (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
12pm -12.45pm (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
7pm - 9pm Outpouring Night A1 

6.30am - 7.15am (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
12pm - 12.45pm (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 

6.30am - 7.15am (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1
7.00am - 7.45am (Zoom) – Brisbane City Prayer 
12pm - 12.45pm (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
7.30pm - 8.30pm (Zoom) 

6.30am - 7.15am (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
12pm -12.45pm (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 
7pm - 8.30pm  QB One Prayer Gathering – Rivers Baptist Church 

Sunday 28 May  
5pm - 5.45pm – Meeting Room 3 Playtime Centre 

Monday 29 May  
6.30am -7.15am (Hybrid) – Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 

Tuesday 30 May  

Wednesday 31 May 

Thursday 1 June 

Friday 2 June 
6.30am - 7.15am (Hybrid) - Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 

Saturday 3 June 
7am - 7.45am (Zoom) 

Sunday 4 June 
5pm - 5.45pm – Meeting Room 3 Playtime Centre 

Monday 5 June 
6.30am -7.15am (Hybrid) – Mezzanine Level Prayer Room A1 

Tuesday 6 June 

Prayer Times and Locations 
Zoom Link for Hybrid and Zoom meetings:  www.bridgeman.org.au/prayermeetings


